
FASTRACKRIDERS 07/12/2020 on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 12:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L2-29 - KARO DAVTYAN -
12:26:36.374 1 1:49.234 78.108 60 108 19

12:28:21.933 2 1:45.559 80.827 63 109 19

12:30:08.971 3 1:47.038 79.710 57 110 19

12:31:55.934 4 1:46.963 79.766 56 104 19

12:33:42.737 5 1:46.803 79.885 62 110 19

12:35:30.370 6 1:47.633 79.269 45 97 19

12:37:16.279 7 1:45.909 80.560 56 110 19

L2-20 - ALEXANDER KIM -
12:27:10.262 1 1:49.210 78.125 84 106 19

12:28:57.353 2 1:47.091 79.671 81 104 19

12:30:42.932 3 1:45.579 80.812 86 101 19

L2-17 - VILYAM TOOROSIAN -
12:26:40.198 1 1:48.660 78.520 69 97 19

12:28:26.491 2 1:46.293 80.269 54 98 19

12:30:13.719 3 1:47.228 79.569 53 96 19

12:32:03.510 4 1:49.791 77.711 26 90 19

12:33:52.696 5 1:49.186 78.142 27 92 19

12:35:40.464 6 1:47.768 79.170 35 95 19

12:37:33.638 7 1:53.174 75.388 53 97 19

L2-35 - JOHN QUESADA -
12:23:22.153 1 1:50.976 76.881 73 115 19

12:25:12.293 2 1:50.140 77.465 75 113 19

12:27:01.593 3 1:49.300 78.060 77 111 19

12:28:49.651 4 1:48.058 78.958 75 111 19

12:30:37.683 5 1:48.032 78.977 53 111 19

12:32:24.610 6 1:46.927 79.793 77 110 19

L2-14 - CHRIS CARDENAS -
12:25:10.588 1 1:51.714 76.374 35 75 19

12:27:00.266 2 1:49.678 77.791 18 75 19

12:28:47.851 3 1:47.585 79.305 19 78 19

12:30:37.503 4 1:49.652 77.810 9 67 19

12:32:24.794 5 1:47.291 79.522 13 77 19

12:34:12.652 6 1:47.858 79.104 15 73 19

L2-05 - JOHN ROSENBERG -
12:25:40.915 1 1:51.486 76.530 58 96 19

12:27:28.311 2 1:47.396 79.444 57 94 19

12:29:17.522 3 1:49.211 78.124 63 95 19

12:31:08.765 4 1:51.243 76.697 53 91 19

L2-06 - LYNN LUNDY -
12:23:19.306 1 1:51.530 76.500 84 110 19

12:25:10.293 2 1:50.987 76.874 90 109 19

12:26:58.438 3 1:48.145 78.894 89 108 19

12:28:45.912 4 1:47.474 79.387 86 111 19

L3-19 - JAY KIM -
12:27:18.257 1 1:51.418 76.576 55 104 19

12:29:09.737 2 1:51.480 76.534 54 108 19

12:30:57.671 3 1:47.934 79.048 54 107 19

12:32:45.841 4 1:48.170 78.876 56 105 19

L2-10 - PAUL POIZNER -
12:27:13.749 1 1:50.814 76.994 60 111 19

12:29:01.735 2 1:47.986 79.010 56 109 19

12:30:52.864 3 1:51.129 76.776 61 105 19

12:32:42.138 4 1:49.274 78.079 58 105 19

12:34:31.114 5 1:48.976 78.292 60 108 19

12:36:19.585 6 1:48.471 78.657 60 106 19

L1-18 - NICK CULVER -
12:25:42.994 1 1:51.230 76.706 55 108 19

12:27:32.474 2 1:49.480 77.932 53 105 19

12:29:23.569 3 1:51.095 76.799 54 105 19

12:31:18.214 4 1:54.645 74.421 53 105 19

12:33:06.288 5 1:48.074 78.946 54 108 19

12:34:54.347 6 1:48.059 78.957 56 108 19



L2-12 - KONSTANTIN GERBOLD -
12:26:12.009 1 1:59.130 71.619 25 86 19

12:28:00.599 2 1:48.590 78.571 31 82 19

12:29:53.583 3 1:52.984 75.515 40 85 19

12:31:46.203 4 1:52.620 75.759 49 85 19

L2-11 - DAVID RAFFO -
12:24:29.481 1 1:50.120 77.479 56 112 19

12:26:19.565 2 1:50.084 77.504 58 113 19

12:28:15.785 3 1:56.220 73.412 57 113 19

12:30:07.317 4 1:51.532 76.498 58 112 19

12:31:56.029 5 1:48.712 78.483 52 110 19

12:33:52.658 6 1:56.629 73.155 49 111 19

L2-16 - CAMERON PATTERSON -
12:25:02.332 1 1:50.634 77.119 24 61 19

12:26:51.186 2 1:48.854 78.380 27 62 19

12:28:43.214 3 1:52.028 76.160 21 66 19

12:30:34.736 4 1:51.522 76.505 34 59 19

12:32:24.774 5 1:50.038 77.537 11 64 19

12:34:13.776 6 1:49.002 78.274 20 63 19

L2-03 - RODRIGO PEREIRA -
12:33:04.529 1 1:49.630 77.825 2 40 19

12:36:45.119 2 3:40.590 38.678 3 40 19

L2-25 - JAY ZULUETA -
12:28:19.373 1 1:53.185 75.381 73 103 19

12:30:12.756 2 1:53.383 75.249 66 103 19

12:32:04.619 3 1:51.863 76.272 61 98 19

12:33:57.492 4 1:52.873 75.589 67 101 19

12:35:48.180 5 1:50.688 77.082 78 103 19

12:37:37.950 6 1:49.770 77.726 73 101 19

L2-24 - QUENTIN RUCKER -
12:23:25.384 1 1:52.877 75.587 14 58 19

12:25:19.586 2 1:54.202 74.710 37 69 19

12:27:17.337 3 1:57.751 72.458 20 60 19

12:29:11.936 4 1:54.599 74.451 14 66 19

12:31:02.557 5 1:50.621 77.128 19 63 19

12:32:55.173 6 1:52.616 75.762 25 64 19

12:34:47.435 7 1:52.262 76.001 19 59 19

L2-27 - TODD HARWELL -
12:24:23.687 1 1:55.812 73.671 72 108 19

12:26:18.845 2 1:55.158 74.090 75 109 19

12:28:16.532 3 1:57.687 72.497 76 107 19

12:30:09.440 4 1:52.908 75.566 77 110 19

12:32:03.522 5 1:54.082 74.788 71 107 19

12:33:58.003 6 1:54.481 74.528 71 111 19

12:35:49.116 7 1:51.113 76.787 77 110 19

12:37:39.872 8 1:50.756 77.034 75 110 19

L2-30 - JOHNNY GONZALEZ -
12:27:58.709 1 1:52.580 75.786 15 50 19

12:29:52.601 2 1:53.892 74.913 8 51 19

12:37:21.911 3 7:29.310 18.989 6 41 19

L2-31 - NABIL KABBANI -
12:31:50.311 1 1:57.291 72.742 92 110 19

12:33:45.711 2 1:55.400 73.934 84 106 19

12:35:40.281 3 1:54.570 74.470 82 105 19

12:37:35.292 4 1:55.011 74.184 82 105 19

L3-24 - JIMMYJAM SALTERS -
12:26:42.301 1 1:56.608 73.168 43 84 19

12:28:40.189 2 1:57.888 72.374 36 76 19

12:30:37.614 3 1:57.425 72.659 29 78 19

12:32:32.211 4 1:54.597 74.452 27 71 19

12:37:12.820 5 4:40.609 30.405 15 76 19

L2-22 - EUGENE LEE -
12:26:12.282 1 2:04.455 68.555 13 52 19

12:28:09.612 2 1:57.330 72.718 11 52 19

12:30:07.637 3 1:58.025 72.290 13 49 19

12:32:03.357 4 1:55.720 73.730 13 59 19

12:33:58.520 5 1:55.163 74.086 12 52 19

12:35:57.408 6 1:58.888 71.765 17 57 19



12:37:53.125 7 1:55.717 73.732 13 54 19

L2-33 - ZIFENG JIAO -
12:27:46.434 1 1:55.642 73.779 35 64 19

12:29:44.880 2 1:58.446 72.033 46 70 19

12:31:46.415 3 2:01.535 70.202 45 75 19

12:33:44.962 4 1:58.547 71.971 34 65 19

L2-19 - JOHN PUSSMAN -
12:25:44.875 1 1:57.892 72.371 82 112 19

12:27:43.114 2 1:58.239 72.159 84 112 19

12:29:44.075 3 2:00.961 70.535 83 110 19

12:31:44.848 4 2:00.773 70.645 76 110 19

L2-15 - CHRIS PATTERSON -
12:25:19.272 1 1:59.968 71.119 37 87 19

12:27:18.690 2 1:59.418 71.447 36 88 19

12:29:18.083 3 1:59.393 71.461 30 89 19

12:31:18.395 4 2:00.312 70.916 49 94 19

12:33:17.526 5 1:59.131 71.619 39 95 19

L2-18 - RENE OCHOA -
12:25:41.491 1 2:00.743 70.662 26 62 19

12:27:41.915 2 2:00.424 70.850 32 67 19

12:29:43.746 3 2:01.831 70.031 22 59 19

12:31:49.897 4 2:06.151 67.633 23 64 19

12:33:52.733 5 2:02.836 69.458 17 64 19

12:35:56.655 6 2:03.922 68.850 20 57 19

L2-02 - GERARDO MEZA -
12:28:16.960 1 2:05.047 68.230 36 73 19

12:30:20.689 2 2:03.729 68.957 26 74 19

12:32:24.421 3 2:03.732 68.955 24 73 19

Fastrack Riders
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